
EVR Fares 2025 

The below fares are walk-up fares. There may be discounts and other offers 

available from time to time online. 

Duffield and Wirksworth Yellow/Purple/Blue Days 

Adult  £21.50 Rover  

Child £11.00 Rover  

Concession £19.00 Rover  

Group £15.50 Rover 10 or more travel together 

Family (2+3) £43.00 Rover 2 adults and up to 3 children 

Dog £2.00  Not permitted in first-class 

Adult £12.00 Single  

Child £6.00 Single  

Concession £11.00 Single  

Group £9.00 Single 10 or more travel together 

Family (2+3) £25.00 Single  

First Class Supplement £1.00 Single Pay on train when available 

 

Duffield and Wirksworth Special Event 

Other special fares may apply for certain events. These will be published alongside the 

details for that event. 

Wirksworth and Idridgehay or Duffield and Shottle 

Adult or Concession/Group £10.00 Return  

Child £6.00 Return  

Adult or Concession/Group £5.50 Single  

Child £3.50 Single  

 

Wirksworth and Shottle or Duffield and Idridgehay 

Adult or Concession/Group £16.00 Return  

Child £10.00 Return  

Family (2+3) £35.00 Return  

Adult or Concession/Group £9.00 Single  

Child £6.00 Single  

 

 



Idridgehay and Shottle 

Adult or Concession/Group £3.50 Return  

Child £2.50 Return  

Adult or Concession/Group £2.50 Single  

Child £2.00 Single  

 

Others 

Platform Free   

HRA Pass £5.00 Rover  

EVRA Member not working As Child Rover Guests pay normal fare 

ELR or KWVR volunteers Free Rover One per pass 

Defence Discount Card As Child Rover Guests pay normal fare 

Blue Light Card As Child Rover Guests pay normal fare 

Disabled Carers As Child Rover Valid with concession ticket 

Network Rail Priv Holders As Child Rover Card holder only 

EVR Working Volunteer Free Rover Must be signed in for duty 

WyvernRail Shareholders Free Rover  

 

 

Concessions are: Over 60s, Disabled passengers, Students, Members of other heritage 

railways 

Group rate: 10 or more passengers. 

Children are: Ages 5 to 15 inclusive. Under 5 is free, 16 and above is adult. 

First Class: Some of our trains have First Class areas. The supplement is payable in each 

direction to the on-train team when available. Sorry no dogs, food or drink allowed in First 

Class except guide dogs. 

 


